
Pos

PTC
1

PTE
1
2
3
4

SM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Spec3
1
2
3
4
5

SpecE30
1
2

PIC

1

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3
4
5

1
2

No.

194

05
36

114
84

44
0

50
20

316
148

9
91
53
27
4

94
725
531
561
37
82

07
61
92
06
16

74
39

Name

Oleg Pudeyev

William Smith
Jack Higginbotham
Tim Frank
Kim Ratcliffe

Tyler Kicera
Marc Cefalo
Adam Molaver
Brian Cates
Duncan Ellis
Ryan Fisher
Xavier Calderon
Louis Interdonato
Scott Cain
Kienan Weber
Glenn Evans
Cale Phillips
Douglas Arcidino
Mike Coulling
Chris Fisher
Joe Benton
Eric Balgoyen

Jon McAvoy
Joey Thomas
Robin Sparrow
Rob Talastas
Dj Fitzpatrick

Robert Grace
Jason Griscavage

Class

PTC

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

12

13
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
5

13
13
13
13
3

13
13

Best Tm

1:31.995

1:29.878
1:31.617
1:32.611
1:35.217

1:28.130
1:28.555
1:28.880
1:28.808
1:28.468
1:28.974
1:29.431
1:29.943
1:29.708
1:30.249
1:30.361
1:31.485
1:32.054
1:32.246
1:30.896
1:33.306
1:33.039

1:27.746
1:27.708
1:28.322
1:27.826
1:33.186

1:28.727
1:29.391

Make-Model

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Accord
Porsche-944
Nissan-Sentra
Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata
Mazda-Miata

BMW-325i
BMW-325is
BMW-325is
BMW-325is
BMW-330

BMW-325i
BMW-325is

Sponsor

winhpde.com

J&L Automotive
Concours Vintage Limousine
Half-Fast Motorsports
Iing Rat / RP Performance

Kessler Engineering | TAIT | Opti
planet-miata.com
Awesom-O Racing / Convenience
Cates Engineering
All Aspects Motorsports

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

Allsports Grandprix
All Aspects Motorsports
Convenience Auto Sales & Servic
CP Racing MazdaSpeed Hawk Toy

All Aspects Motorsports

The Sportscar Shop

www.rrtracing.com
Lakeside Dock Sales
RRT

Madison Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/11/2016 5:50:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jason Stanford

Race Director - Jay Langston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

1.580

Avg. Speed

86.867

Best Lap Tm

1:27.708

Best Spd

82.091

Best Lap by

61 - Joey Thomas

NASA-MA Summit Point D-Day Dash

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, Spec E30, 944 Spec, GTS1)

Saturday Lightning Race

Race started at 16:04:12

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

6/11/2016 03:50 PM
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Pos

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

PIC

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

13
477
14
87
1

520
161
762
89
00

Name

T.J. Joyce
Chris Allen
Chris Cobetto
Michael Kovac
Richard Montoni
Renzo Giovannini
Paul Bacon
Matthew Herd
James Colson
Michael Dayton

Class
SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
1

Best Tm

1:29.045
1:29.495
1:29.453
1:30.041
1:29.911
1:30.310
1:31.465
1:31.259
1:35.469

Make-Model

BMW-325i
BMW-325is
BMW-e30
BMW-325i
BMW-325is
BMW-325is
BMW-E30
BMW-325i
BMW-325is
BMW-E30

Sponsor

TPC Racing/Automotive Training 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/11/2016 5:50:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jason Stanford

Race Director - Jay Langston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

1.580

Avg. Speed

86.867

Best Lap Tm

1:27.708

Best Spd

82.091

Best Lap by

61 - Joey Thomas

NASA-MA Summit Point D-Day Dash

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, Spec E30, 944 Spec, GTS1)

Saturday Lightning Race

Race started at 16:04:12

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

6/11/2016 03:50 PM

Page 2/2


